DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
WELLDON LIMITED

WELLENS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
WELLENS PROMOTIONS LIMITED
WELLER RACING LIMITED
WELLERS COUNTRY HOMES LIMITED
WELLERS COUNTRY HOMES LIMITED
WELLERS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WELLERS VINCENT SQUARE LIMITED
WELLERS VINCENT SQUARE LIMITED
WELLESBOURNE HOLDINGS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

WELLESLEY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

WELLESLEY COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WELLESLEY FARM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WELLESLEY FARM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WELLESLEY FREEHOLDERS LIMITED

WELLESLEY HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WELLESLEY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (RETFORD) LIMITED

WELLESLEY ROAD LTD

WELLHOSE LIMITED

WELLIES DAY NURSERY LIMITED

WELLIES DAY NURSERY LIMITED

WELLINGS LIMITED

WELLINGBOROUGH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

WELLINGBOROUGH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

WELLINGBOROUGH TYRES LIMITED

WELLINGS BROTHERS (PLANT HIRE)
LIMITED

WELLINGTON & BYFIELD CONSULTANCY LTD
WELLINGTON & BYFIELD CONSULTANCY LTD
WELLINGTON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WELLINGTON CLOSE LEASEHOLDERS RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON FILMS LIMITED

WELLINGTON GATE (HYTHE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GATE (MARESFIELD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GATE (MARESFIELD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTONIA PARK (EXETER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON LION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WELLINGTON PLACE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

WELLINGTON POINT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON POINT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON POINT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON PUB COMPANY PLC

04093041
06589367
06589367
05373330
07711220
07711220
07066229
07716754
07716754
04614881
04833053
04168347

04732256
04732256
06649011
01767452
05877865
07265698
02627395
07716546
07716546
01636182
07712587
07712587

04868117
01371299

07713133
07713133
03768363
06738326

04032878
03809954

07491208

07491208

04294438

07083677
03099601

05521193

05521193

05521193

03406623

(C2)
(C2)

(P1)

21/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011

21/07/2011
21/07/2011
23/07/2011
20/07/2011

22/07/2011
25/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011

20/07/2011
25/07/2011

20/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011

26/07/2011

THE WELLCHILD TRUST

THE WELLCHILD TRUST

WELLINGTON RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
THE WELLINGTON SCHOOL FOUNDATION
THE WELLINGTON SCHOOL FOUNDATION
WELLINGTON SOFTWARE LTD
WELLINGTON SOFTWARE LTD

THE WELLINGTON STUDY CENTRE LIMITED

WELLINGTONWISE LETTING AGENTS LTD

WELLINGTON-YOUNG INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

WELLING UNITED ACADEMY LTD

WELLING UNITED ACADEMY LTD

WELL LANE TRADE SALES LIMITED

WELL LANE TRADE SALES LIMITED

WELLMADE STAINLESS STEEL LIMITED

WELLMAN RESEARCH & CONSULTING LTD

WELLMAN RESEARCH & CONSULTING LTD

WELLMERE LIMITED

WELLMILE ESTATES LIMITED

WELLNESS ASSURED LIMITED

THE WELLNESS CLINIC LIMITED

WELLNESS FIRST LIMITED

WELLNESS MEDICAL LIMITED

WELLOW PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WELL ROAD FARM LIMITED

WELLS AND MOORHOUSE (DISMANTLERS)
LIMITED

WELLSBOURNE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WELLS CATHEDRAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WELLS CATHEDRAL PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

WELLS CONSTRUCTION LTD

WELLS ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

WELLS ENVELOPE COMPANY LIMITED

WELLS HOLIDAY PARK LTD

WELLS HOLIDAY PARK AND COTTAGES
LIMITED

WELLS MBE LIMITED

WELLS OLD WINDSOR
LIMITED

WELLS POULTRY LIMITED

WELLS TRAINING LTD

WELL STREET MALPAS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLS WALK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(ILKLEY) LIMITED

WELLTRADE SERVICES LIMITED

WELLWAY PHARMACY LIMITED

WELLWAY PHARMACY LIMITED

WELLWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WELLWORTH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WELLY BOB BOOKS LIMITED

WELMARSDEN LIMITED

WEL (NO 4) LTD

WEL (NO 4) LTD

WEL (NO 4) LTD

(PROPERTIES)

01815689
01815689
07077399
05176879
05176879
07715215
07715215
02396637
06390338
02048323

07716552
07716552
07718219
07718219
01510991
07319710
07319710
04997168
04258159
06452258
04702651
05590270
05176956
01107488
04838589
01082598

04485600
01778666
01007081
07061755
05064276
00836414
06302668
03357131

06646516
00526769

05941514
04863363
03260023

02962824

03133829
03020162
03020162
05964150
00661633
06695238
01397756
07682860
07682860
07682860

(C2)
(C2)
(E1)
(D2)
(C2)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)

Cl)

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011

21/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011

20/07/2011
25/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011

20/07/2011

22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011



